
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/23/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:23:24 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/24/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/30/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers
Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, 
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening 
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0203,CPR180000000
1,3

CCT,0203,CPR1800000001,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC 
RETIREMENT BOARD

Addendum 2 - RFQ for Hosted VOIP 
Solution

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 000000210569 12/27/2017 01/24/2018 33,560.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP180000000
9,1

CPO,0313,DEP1800000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION

Continuous Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 
Analyzers  DAQ18-4

TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC 000000232980 12/07/2017 01/29/2018 39,689.85

CRFQ,0439,EBA180000000
4,1

CPO,0439,EBA1800000005,1 EDUCATIONAL 
BROADCASTING 
AUTHORITY

2 BROADCAST, 3, 2/3" CHIP 
FIELD/STUDIO HIGH DEF 
CAMERAS

VIDEOTAPE PRODUCTS INC 000000232456 12/06/2017 01/29/2018 69,490.72

CRFQ,0506,BPH180000000
2,1

CPO,0506,BPH1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Weight Based Color Coded 
Ambulance Child Restraint System

HENRY SCHEIN INC 000000102812 12/26/2017 01/26/2018 35,023.08

CRFQ,0506,EHS180000000
4,1

CCT,0506,EHS1800000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Repair Replacement and 
Maintenance of HACH Panels and 
Probes

HACH CO 000000185350 12/14/2017 01/29/2018 41,393.00

CRFQ,0506,MCH180000000
3,2

CMA,0506,MCH1800000001,
1

DIVISION OF HEALTH Web Based Home Visitation System - 
Addendum #1

DATAKEEPER TECHNOLOGIES LLC VS0000013418 10/16/2017 01/29/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH180000000
2,2

CMA,0618,BVH1800000001,1 VETERANS HOME ADDENDUM 1 TEMPORARY 
REGISTERED NURSES

SAUNDERS STAFFING INC 000000206538 12/14/2017 01/24/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT180000003
7,3

CMA,0803,DOT1800000029,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ADDENDUM_2:  PLOTTERS 
(DOT6318C0020)

DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS INC VS0000011486 11/14/2017 01/26/2018 0.00


	front page.pdf
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

	front page.pdf
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status




